
Reading Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Emily Kimber emily.kimber@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 03000 700421

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Henry Craven (Senior)
Emma Stephens (Primary)

henry.craven@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
emma.stephens@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 03000 700421
Tel: 03000 700421

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Elaine Pilbeam (Senior)
Louise O’Tool (Primary)

elaine.pilbeam@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
louise.otoole@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 03000 700421
Tel: 03000 700421

Safeguarding CA:

Warren Parsons warren.parsons@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 458708 

Regional Team Leader:

Ben Woodcock ben.woodcock@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07837 174397

 Out of Hours Contact:

Warren Parsons warren.parsons@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 458708 

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


